
Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 4 june

Class 7 RC Historisk

Startgrid Omgang 1

Heat 1 OMG1
Pos No. Name
1 705 Göran Zamora Zamora Lind
2 706 Jan Johansen
3 702 Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist
4
5
6

Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1
Heat 1 OMG1

Pos No. Name
1 704 P‐O Davidsson
2 710 Lars Andren
3 712 Johnny Höglund
4 703 Mats Kjellin
5
6 Heat 2 OMG1

Heat 2 OMG1
Heat 2 OMG1
Heat 2 OMG1
Heat 2 OMG1
Heat 2 OMG1

Heat 2 OMG1

6

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0

Heat 2 OMG1

5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Anders Andersson Steward Rolf Borge

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  03.06.2016 21:50



Pos 
1 
2 
3 

No. 
704 
706 
710 

Name 
P-O Davidsson 
Jan Johansen 
Lars Andren 

Entrant Make 

Volvo 142 

Opel Kadett 

Volvo 140 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Kinds MK 

NOR-NAF Sarpsborg 

SWE-Fjärås MK 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 

Best Tm 
52.372 
53.885 
54.072 

Diff 

1.513 
1.700 

In Lap 
2 
2 
3 

2nd Best 
52.719 
54.178 
54.907 

 

Announcements 
No. 703 + 712 without transponder 

Printed: 04.06.2016 08:35:33 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

RallyX Nordic Arvika 
Class 7 RCH 

Free Practice1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 8:30:09 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

04.06.2016 08:30 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Anders Andersson:

Steward Rolf Borge: Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom:



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(704) P-O Davidsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(706) Jan Johansen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(710) Lars Andren 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Lap Tm 

57.529 

52.372 

52.719 

53.328 

58.592 

53.885 

54.227 

54.178 

56.289 

1:00.563 

54.072 

54.907 

Diff 

+5.157 

+0.347 

+0.956 

+4.707 

+0.342 

+0.293 

+2.217 

+6.491 

+0.835 

Time of Day 

8:31:30.225 

8:32:22.597 

8:33:15.316 

8:34:08.644 

8:31:17.395 

8:32:11.280 

8:33:05.507 

8:33:59.685 

8:31:35.173 

8:32:35.736 

8:33:29.808 

8:34:24.715 

Printed: 04.06.2016 08:35:56 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

RallyX Nordic Arvika 
Class 7 RCH 

Free Practice1 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 8:30:09 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

04.06.2016 08:30 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Anders Andersson:

Steward Rolf Borge: Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom:



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 
704 
703 
706 
702 
712 
710 

Name 
P-O Davidsson 
Mats Kjellin 
Jan Johansen 
Kjell-Åke Hellkvist 
Johnny Höglund 
Lars Andren 

Entrant Make 

Volvo 142 

Volvo 142 ETANO

Opel Kadett 

Volvo 142 De Lux

Saab 96 

Volvo 140 

Nat./Club 

SWE-Kinds MK 

SWE-Ljusdals MS 

NOR-NAF Sarpsborg 

SWE-Dalby MK 

SWE-SMK Trollhättan 

SWE-Fjärås MK 

Laps 
4 
4 
4 
4 
1 

Best Tm 
51.827 
52.335 
52.907 
52.971 

3:49.110 

Diff 

0.508 
1.080 
1.144 

2:57.283 

In Lap 
1 
2 
2 
2 
1 
0 

2nd Best 
52.068 
52.353 
53.408 
53.428 

 

Announcements 
No. 712 without transponder / timed by photocell 

Printed: 04.06.2016 09:45:04 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

RallyX Nordic Arvika 
Class 7 RCH 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:29:03 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

04.06.2016 10:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Anders Andersson:

Steward Rolf Borge: Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom:



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

(704) P-O Davidsson 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(703) Mats Kjellin 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(706) Jan Johansen 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(702) Kjell-Åke Hellkvist 

1 

2 

3 

4 

(712) Johnny Höglund 

1 

Lap Tm 

51.827 

52.068 

52.399 

54.594 

54.886 

52.335 

54.201 

52.353 

57.410 

52.907 

53.408 

53.545 

53.666 

52.971 

56.620 

53.428 

3:49.110 

Diff 

+0.241 

+0.572 

+2.767 

+2.551 

+1.866 

+0.018 

+4.503 

+0.501 

+0.638 

+0.695 

+3.649 

+0.457 

Time of Day 

9:29:58.266 

9:30:50.334 

9:31:42.733 

9:32:37.327 

9:30:15.196 

9:31:07.531 

9:32:01.732 

9:32:54.085 

9:30:33.298 

9:31:26.205 

9:32:19.613 

9:33:13.158 

9:30:18.910 

9:31:11.881 

9:32:08.501 

9:33:01.929 

9:33:19.518 

Printed: 04.06.2016 09:45:24 

Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

RallyX Nordic Arvika 
Class 7 RCH 

Free Practice 2 

Practice (4 Laps) started at 9:29:03 

Arvika 1,150 Km 

04.06.2016 10:00 

Timekeeping M.Wagner: Clerk of the course Anders Andersson:

Steward Rolf Borge: Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom:



Driver Club

Entrant Car

P‐O Davidsson SWE‐Kinds MK

Pts.Lap 4Lap 3Lap 2Lap 1DiffTotal Tm.No.Pos

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 4 june

Results Omgang 1 Class 7 RC Historisk

51 775 5051 607 54 0761 704 3 33 947 56 489

page 1 of 2

P O Davidsson SWE Kinds MK

0 Volvo 142

Jan Johansen NOR‐NAF Sarpsborg

0 Opel Kadett

Lars Andren SWE‐Fjärås MK

0 Volvo 140

Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist SWE‐Dalby MK

0 Volvo 142 De Luxe
40

3 710 3:40.258 6.311 58,419 52,490 56,294 53,055 42

52,768 452 706 3:39.334 5.387 58,452

4 702 3:40.465 6.518 1:02,786 52,412 52,353 52,914

51,775 5051,607 54,0761 704 3:33.947 ‐ 56,489

55,535 52,579

0 Volvo 142 De Luxe

Mats Kjellin SWE‐Ljusdals MS

0 Volvo 142 ETANOL

Johnny Höglund SWE‐SMK Trollhättan

0 Saab 96

0 0

0 0

55,015 52,867 53,739 38

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

6 712 3:41.536 7.589 59,915

5 703 3:41.147 7.200 1:02,425 52,489 52,141 54,092 39

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

‐ ‐ ‐ 00

0

0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Anders Andersson Steward Rolf Borge

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  04.06.2016 11:12
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 4 june

Class 7 RC Historisk

Startgrid Omgang 2

Heat 16 OMG2
Pos No. Name
1 704 P‐O Davidsson
2 706 Jan Johansen
3 710 Lars Andren
4 702 Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist
5 703 Mats Kjellin
6 712 Johnny Höglund

Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2
Heat 16 OMG2

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 06 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 05 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Anders Andersson Steward Rolf Borge

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  04.06.2016 11:13



Driver Club

Entrant Car

P‐O Davidsson SWE‐Kinds MK

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 4 june

Results Omgang 2 Class 7 RC Historisk

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 704 3 33 932 56 175 51 283 51 061

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

55 413 50

page 1 of 2

P O Davidsson SWE Kinds MK

0 Volvo 142

Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist SWE‐Dalby MK

0 Volvo 142 De Luxe

Johnny Höglund SWE‐SMK Trollhättan

0 Saab 96

Lars Andren SWE‐Fjärås MK

0 Volvo 140
53,181 1:02,129 404 710 3:56.547 22.615 1:02,965 58,272

54,227 53,279 58,421 45

3 712 3:50.858 16.926 1:06,519 56,140 53,512 54,687 42

1 704 3:33.932 ‐ 56,175 51,283 51,061 55,413 50

2 702 3:44.857 10.925 58,930

0 Volvo 140

Jan Johansen NOR‐NAF Sarpsborg

0 Opel Kadett

Mats Kjellin SWE‐Ljusdals MS

0 Volvo 142 ETANOL

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

DNF 703 DNF ‐ 1:02,469 53,611 ‐ ‐ 37

DNF 706 DNF ‐ 1:03,918 57,815 53,794 ‐ 37

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Anders Andersson Steward Rolf Borge

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  04.06.2016 13:35
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 4 june

Class 7 RC Historisk

Startgrid Omgang 3

Heat 29 OMG3
Pos No. Name
1 704 P‐O Davidsson
2 702 Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist
3 712 Johnny Höglund
4 710 Lars Andren
5 706 Jan Johansen
6 703 Mats Kjellin

Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG3
Heat 29 OMG3

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 06 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 05 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 0
2 0 02 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Pos No. Name
1 0 01 0 0
2 0 0
3 0 0
4 0 0
5 0 0
6 0 0

Clerk of the course Anders Andersson Steward Rolf Borge

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  04.06.2016 13:36



Driver Club

Entrant Car

P‐O Davidsson SWE‐Kinds MK

Results Omgang 3 Class 7 RC Historisk

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 4 june

Lap 3 Lap 4 Pts.

1 704 3 36 578 57 236 51 576 52 147

Pos No. Total Tm. Diff Lap 1 Lap 2

55 619 50

page 1 of 2

P O Davidsson SWE Kinds MK

0 Volvo 142

Lars Andren SWE‐Fjärås MK

0 Volvo 140

Johnny Höglund SWE‐SMK Trollhättan

0 Saab 96

Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist SWE‐Dalby MK

0 Volvo 142 De Luxe
52,964 57,621 404 702 3:44.251 7.673 1:00,035 53,631

3 712 3:43.669 7.091 1:00,422 56,804 52,845 53,598 42

2 710 3:42.333 5.755 1:02,708 53,542 53,103 52,980 45

1 704 3:36.578 ‐ 57,236 51,576 52,147 55,619 50

0 Volvo 142 De Luxe

Jan Johansen NOR‐NAF Sarpsborg

0 Opel Kadett

Mats Kjellin SWE‐Ljusdals MS

0 Volvo 142 ETANOL

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

6 703 3:51.720 15.142 1:02,458 59,802 55,354 54,106 38

5 706 3:49.562 12.984 1:07,262 54,454 54,078 53,768 39

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0
0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

‐ ‐ 00 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ ‐ 0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Anders Andersson Steward Rolf Borge

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  04.06.2016 15:19
page 1 of 2



Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

704 P‐O Davidsson SWE‐Kinds MK 50 50 50 ‐ ‐ ‐

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 4 june

Results Intermediate OMG 1‐3 Class 7 RC Historisk

SF1 SF2

1 150

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3

16

Final

16

page 1 of 2

P O Davidsson SWE Kinds MK

704 0 Volvo 142 3:33.947 3:33.932 3:36.578 ‐ ‐ ‐

710 Lars Andren SWE‐Fjärås MK 42 40 45 ‐ ‐ ‐

710 0 Volvo 140 3:40.258 3:56.547 3:42.333 ‐ ‐ ‐

702 Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist SWE‐Dalby MK 40 45 40 ‐ ‐ ‐

702 0 Volvo 142 De Luxe 3:40.465 3:44.857 3:44.251 ‐ ‐ ‐

712 Johnny Höglund SWE‐SMK Trollhättan 38 42 42 ‐ ‐ ‐

712 0 Saab 96 3:41 536 3:50 858 3:43 669
134 13

125

122

2 127 15

3

1 150 1616

15

14 14

712 0 Saab 96 3:41.536 3:50.858 3:43.669 ‐ ‐ ‐

706 Jan Johansen NOR‐NAF Sarpsborg 45 37 39 ‐ ‐ ‐

706 0 Opel Kadett 3:39.334 DNF 3:49.562 ‐ ‐ ‐

703 Mats Kjellin SWE‐Ljusdals MS 39 37 38 ‐ ‐ ‐

703 0 Volvo 142 ETANOL 3:41.147 DNF 3:51.720 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

5 121

7 0

12

6 11

12

11

00

114

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0

0

10 0 0

11 0 0

0

9

8

0

0

00

0

0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0

0

0

13 0

12 0

0

14 0 0

0

0

0

11 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

15 0 0

0

17 0

16 0

0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

20 0 0

18 0 0

19 0 0

0

0

0

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐ ‐ ‐

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 6

21 0 0

22 0 0

0

0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Anders Andersson Steward Rolf Borge

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  04.06.2016 15:20
page 1 of 2



Pos No Name

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 4 june

Class 7 RC Historisk

Startgrid Final

page 1 of 1

Pos No Name
1 704 P‐O Davidsson
2 710 Lars Andren
3 702 Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist
4 712 Johnny Höglund
5 706 Jan Johansen
6 703 Mats Kjellin6 703 Mats Kjellin

Pos No. Name

Reserve Drivers

1 0 0
2

3

4

5

6

Clerk of the course Anders Andersson Steward Rolf BorgeClerk of the course Anders Andersson Steward Rolf Borge

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  04.06.2016 15:20

page 1 of 1



Driver Club Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3

Entrant Car Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6

704 P‐O Davidsson SWE‐Kinds MK 56,506 52,404 52,268

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 4 june

Results Final Class 7 RC Historisk

Pos No. Laps Total Tm. Diff Pts.

1 5 4 28 094 8

page 1 of 1

P O Davidsson SWE Kinds MK , , ,

704 0 Volvo 142 54,775 52,141 ‐

712 Johnny Höglund SWE‐SMK Trollhättan 1:02,172 55,690 51,654

712 0 Saab 96 53,915 51,706 ‐

710 Lars Andren SWE‐Fjärås MK 1:00,082 53,673 53,868

710 0 Volvo 140 53,622 55,145 ‐

702 Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist SWE‐Dalby MK 1:00,761 53,657 54,326

702 0 Volvo 142 De Luxe 58 273 54 093

2 5 4:35.137 7.043 5

1 5 4:28.094 ‐ 8

4 5 4:41.110 13.016 3

3 5 4:36.390 8.296 4

702 0 Volvo 142 De Luxe 58,273 54,093 ‐

703 Mats Kjellin SWE‐Ljusdals MS ‐ ‐ ‐

703 0 Volvo 142 ETANOL ‐ ‐ ‐

706 Jan Johansen NOR‐NAF Sarpsborg 1:04,900 53,461 ‐

706 0 Opel Kadett ‐ ‐ ‐
EXC 2 EXC EXC 0

5 0 5.448 5 Laps 2

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info:

D i i l d d 6

No. 706 black flag

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Anders Andersson Steward Rolf Borge

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner

published: printed:  04.06.2016 19:18
page 1 of 1



Driver Club OMG Int CH

Entrant Car total Pts. Pts.

704 P‐O Davidsson SWE‐Kinds MK 50 50 50 ‐ ‐ 8
1 150 16 24

SM‐Rallycross / Arvika / 4 june

Final Results Class 7 RC Historisk

Pos No. OMG 1 OMG 2 OMG 3 SF1 SF2 Final

page 1 of 2

P O Davidsson SWE Kinds MK

704 0 Volvo 142 3:33.947 3:33.932 3:36.578 ‐ ‐ 4:28.094

712 Johnny Höglund SWE‐SMK Trollhättan 38 42 42 ‐ ‐ 5

712 0 Saab 96 3:41.536 3:50.858 3:43.669 ‐ ‐ 4:35.137

710 Lars Andren SWE‐Fjärås MK 42 40 45 ‐ ‐ 4

710 0 Volvo 140 3:40.258 3:56.547 3:42.333 ‐ ‐ 4:36.390

702 Kjell‐Åke Hellkvist SWE‐Dalby MK 40 45 40 ‐ ‐ 3

702 0 Volvo 142 De Luxe 3:40 465 3:44 857 3:44 251 4:41 110
4 125 14 17

1 150 16 24

2 122 13 18

3 127 15 19

702 0 Volvo 142 De Luxe 3:40.465 3:44.857 3:44.251 ‐ ‐ 4:41.110

703 Mats Kjellin SWE‐Ljusdals MS 39 37 38 ‐ ‐ 2

703 0 Volvo 142 ETANOL 3:41.147 DNF 3:51.720 ‐ ‐ 5.448

706 Jan Johansen NOR‐NAF Sarpsborg 45 37 39 ‐ ‐ 0

706 0 Opel Kadett 3:39.334 DNF 3:49.562 ‐ ‐ EXC

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 0 0 0

5 114 11 13

6 121 12 12

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

8 0 0 0

9 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

13 0 0 0

14 0 0 0

11 0 0 0

12 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 0 0 0

17 0 0 0

15 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

19 0 0 0

20 0 0 0

18 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters

Info

D i i l d d 6

22 0 0 0

21 0 0 0

Drivers included: 6

Clerk of the course Anders Andersson Steward Rolf Borge

Secretary of the meeting Camilla Ekbom Timekeeping Meik Wagner
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